

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 5513 of 2024

Janki Devi and Ors. .. Petitioner(s)
Versus
Central Coalfields Limited and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the petitioner(s): Mr. Aditya Banerjee, Advocate.
For the CCL Mr. A.K. Das, Advocate.

11/17.02.2026: At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case
in the next week.

17th February, 2026 (ANANDA SEN, J.)
Anu-