

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 5513 of 2024

--
Janki Devi & Ors. **..Petitioners**
Versus
Central Coalfields Ltd. & Ors. **..Respondents**
--

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Atanu Banerjee, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mr. Kumar Harsh, Advocate
--

14/22.04.2026 Arguments concluded.

2. Order is reserved.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

22nd April, 2026
Jk